
Project ID Highway Project Title Date of Letting
Work Type County Project Limits Probable Date of Beginning

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End
/ / / / /

7 7 DAYS 7 / / / / / 0 7
21 21 DAYS 21 / / / / / 7 28
21 21 DAYS 21 / / / / / 14 35

20 60 80 DAYS / 20 / / 60 / / 60 80 200 260
35 63 42 140 DAYS 35 / 63 / 42 / / / 0 35 35 98 98 140

21 21 DAYS / 21 / / / / 37 58
28 28 DAYS / 28 / / / / 49 77
42 42 84 DAYS / 42 / / 42 / / 56 98 170 212

72 72 DAYS / / 72 / / / 98 170
20 56 76 DAYS / / 20 / 56 / / 150 170 170 226

50 50 54 154 DAYS / / / 50 / 50 / 54 210 260 260 310 310 364
28 28 DAYS / / / 28 / / 170 198
28 28 DAYS / / / 28 / / 190 218

40 40 DAYS / / / / 40 / 260 300
14 14 DAYS / / / / / 14 340 354
14 14 DAYS / / / / / 14 350 364

Possible
Month Begin End Month Total Holiday Work Days % Month Total

M 5/22/2023 5/31/2023 10 10 1 7 80 6 6
J 6/1/2023 6/30/2023 30 40 22 65 14 20
J 7/1/2023 7/31/2023 31 71 1 20 80 16 36
A 8/1/2023 8/31/2023 31 102 23 85 20 56
S 9/1/2023 9/30/2023 30 132 1 20 85 17 73
O 10/1/2023 10/31/2023 31 163 22 73 16 89
N 11/1/2023 11/30/2023 30 193 2 20 70 14 103
D 12/1/2023 12/31/2023 31 224 2 19 58 11 114
J 1/1/2024 1/31/2024 31 255 1 22 61 13 127 Calendar Days
F 2/1/2024 2/28/2024 28 283 20 65 13 140 Working Days
M 3/1/2024 3/31/2024 31 314 21 65 14 154 Completion Date
A 4/1/2024 4/30/2024 30 344 22 77 17 171
M 5/1/2024 5/31/2024 31 375 1 22 80 18 189
J 6/1/2024 6/30/2024 30 405 20 65 13 202
J 7/1/2024 7/31/2024 31 436 1 22 80 18 220
A 8/1/2024 8/31/2024 31 467 22 85 19 239
S 9/1/2024 9/30/2024 30 497 1 20 85 17 256
O 10/1/2024 10/31/2024 31 528 23 73 17 273
N 11/1/2024 11/30/2024 30 558 2 19 70 13 286
D 12/1/2024 12/31/2024 31 589 2 20 58 12 298
J 1/1/2025 1/31/2025 31 620 1 22 61 13 311
F 2/1/2025 2/28/2025 28 648 20 73 15 326
M 3/1/2025 3/31/2025 31 679 2 19 70 13 339 2023 Prepared By
A 4/1/2025 4/30/2025 30 709 2 20 58 12 351 2024
M 5/1/2025 5/31/2025 31 740 1 21 61 13 364 2025

CONTRACT TIME FOR COMPLETION
Wisconsin Department of Transportation      DT1923      04/2011

1000-57-70 N/A Milwaukee Amtrak Rail Station Second Platform April 11, 2023
Rail Station Milwaukee May 22, 2023

Item Total 
Quantity

Unit Production 
Rate

Working Days
(per Stage)

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
ITEM ANALYSIS

Contract Quantity per Stage

REMARKS
Stage 1: Mobilization, clear and gurb site, construct temporary 
contractor access points, and begin shop drawings.
Stage 2: Conitnue shop drawings and fabrication, pile drive, drill 
foundations, and start the concrete structure for the towers.
Stage 3:  Conitnue shop drawings and fabrication, continue concrete 
work for towers, begin steel erection, and at the end of the stage 
begin exterior tower finishes.
Stage 4: Cntinue work on towers and finishes, start the platform 
foundations and concrete, start storm sewer work.
Stage 5: Complete storm sewer work, continue tower finishes,  
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Stage 6Stage 5

Clearing and Grubbing 1
Construct Contractor Access 1
Fill Placement
Storm Sewer and Drainage
Steel Shop Dwgs and Fabrication
Drilled Foundations
Pile Driving
Concrete Structure
Steel Erection
Exterior Tower Finishes
Interior Tower Finishes
Platform Foundations
Platform Concrete
Canopy
HMA Pavement
Landscaping & Restoration
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Drilled Foundations
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Concrete Structure

Steel Erection
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Platform Concrete

Canopy
HMA Pavement

Landscaping & Restoration

Working Days

Stage 1
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